
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF

DNF

No.

23

147

144

999

78

34

846

11

13

61

322

41

22

711

658

25

9

616

221

111

8

904

7

85

706

911

18

53

95

40

139

19

619

97

Name

Ľuboš BARAN

Miroslav ŠKUBA

Martin HARMADY

Marián ČARNÝ

Ján DROBEC

Zdenko KUSENDA

František KAPANÍK

Miroslav ŠUŠKA

Daniel FORGÁČ

Pavol BELKO

Pavol GAJDOŠ

Róbert GUOTH

Svetozár ZMEKO

Matej KUBOVIČ

Peter DARMO

Jozef VARECHA

Ivan ĎURIKOVIČ

Peter GREGUŠ

Tomáš KATRIŇÁK

Ľuboš BUDINSKÝ

Juraj VELICKÝ

Branislav  ZBORAN

Ján ČUNOČKA

Michal PALATINUS

Richard MACHÁČ

Ján BARTOŇ

Jozef MORAVČÍK

Martin BODNÁR

Jozef ČASNÝ

Dalibor TRGIŇA

Peter  FEDOR

Jozef FAŠANGA

Marek LUKÁŠ

Ľubomír TROKAN

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SK

SVK

Motocykel

Honda 450

Suzuki

HONDA 250

SUZUKI

Yamaha YZ 250

HONDA

KTM 250

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM 250

Kawasaki

YAMAHA

Honda CRF 450

Yamaha

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

YAMAHA YZ 450

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

Honda 450

Honda

Honda 450CRF

YAMAHA 250

SUZUKI RMY 250

SUZUKI

Suzuki

Honda CRF 450

Kawasaki KXF 250

SUZUKI

SUZUKI 450

Class
MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

1

1

Total Tm

20:57.603

21:01.436

21:02.973

21:05.929

21:07.351

21:18.979

21:29.100

21:41.561

21:41.966

21:49.285

21:56.552

22:00.440

22:07.166

22:23.611

22:24.861

22:32.847

22:49.415

22:50.165

22:52.887

23:01.717

23:02.676

23:04.874

20:59.943

21:00.829

21:04.610

21:24.990

21:37.074

21:51.879

21:55.885

21:59.822

22:01.213

22:03.996

2:36.748

3:23.723

Diff

3.833

5.370

8.326

9.748

21.376

31.497

43.958

44.363

51.682

58.949

1:02.837

1:09.563

1:26.008

1:27.258

1:35.244

1:51.812

1:52.562

1:55.284

2:04.114

2:05.073

2:07.271

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:58.754

1:58.144

1:59.445

2:00.793

2:01.100

2:02.430

2:03.528

2:05.602

2:01.297

2:03.932

2:03.077

2:03.882

2:08.149

2:03.979

2:08.545

2:09.651

2:10.752

2:10.868

2:08.807

2:12.578

2:11.353

2:09.334

2:12.357

2:12.317

2:13.566

2:09.998

2:16.082

2:13.239

2:17.364

2:19.682

2:19.691

2:20.016

2:08.413

2:51.845

Points

25

25

22

22

20

20

18

16

18

16

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

10

11

9

10

8

9

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Sporttiming spol. s r.o.
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Margin of Victory

3.833

Avg. Speed

52,958

Best Lap Tm

1:58.144

Best Speed

56,372

Best Lap by

147 - Miroslav ŠKUBA

Sverepec-SP 2009 MX1-B+MX2-B v motokrose

MX1B + MX2B

1. Finále

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:29:43

Sverepec 1,850 Km

23.8.2009 13:30



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified ()

DNF

No.

144

999

23

147

34

13

322

619

846

711

61

221

11

41

22

658

25

9

616

53

85

911

7

175

97

111

8

18

19

139

40

95

79

Name

Martin HARMADY

Marián ČARNÝ

Ľuboš BARAN

Miroslav ŠKUBA

Zdenko KUSENDA

Daniel FORGÁČ

Pavol GAJDOŠ

Marek LUKÁŠ

František KAPANÍK

Matej KUBOVIČ

Pavol BELKO

Tomáš KATRIŇÁK

Miroslav ŠUŠKA

Róbert GUOTH

Svetozár ZMEKO

Peter DARMO

Jozef VARECHA

Ivan ĎURIKOVIČ

Peter GREGUŠ

Martin BODNÁR

Michal PALATINUS

Ján BARTOŇ

Ján ČUNOČKA

Lukáš KONČEK

Ľubomír TROKAN

Ľuboš BUDINSKÝ

Juraj VELICKÝ

Jozef MORAVČÍK

Jozef FAŠANGA

Peter  FEDOR

Dalibor TRGIŇA

Jozef ČASNÝ

Ivan DROBEC

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Motocykel

HONDA 250

SUZUKI

Honda 450

Suzuki

HONDA

Kawasaki

KTM 250

SUZUKI 450

KTM 250

Honda CRF 450

YAMAHA YZ 450

KTM

Kawasaki

YAMAHA

Yamaha

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

Suzuki

Honda 450CRF

SUZUKI RMY 250

Honda

Suzuki 250RMZ

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

Kawasaki KXF 250

Honda CRF 450

Class
MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Total Tm

20:31.503

20:43.908

20:56.802

20:58.277

21:14.820

21:19.366

21:25.982

21:28.085

21:33.156

21:38.269

21:40.892

21:42.321

21:50.826

21:59.429

22:05.937

22:12.636

22:16.569

22:19.653

22:25.369

22:25.935

22:28.979

20:34.422

20:42.848

20:44.661

20:50.597

21:00.898

21:01.846

21:31.603

21:40.461

21:41.898

21:48.214

21:58.365

18:59.396

Diff

12.405

25.299

26.774

43.317

47.863

54.479

56.582

1:01.653

1:06.766

1:09.389

1:10.818

1:19.323

1:27.926

1:34.434

1:41.133

1:45.066

1:48.150

1:53.866

1:54.432

1:57.476

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm

1:57.955

1:58.272

1:59.239

1:58.463

2:01.588

2:02.502

2:02.728

2:03.866

2:04.617

2:05.256

2:03.905

2:04.598

2:05.190

2:05.224

2:07.066

2:07.711

2:07.040

2:08.120

2:09.008

2:09.316

2:08.751

2:07.970

2:10.675

2:08.541

2:10.854

2:13.276

2:09.342

2:15.934

2:17.209

2:14.387

2:17.914

2:17.932

1:59.358

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.8.2009 16:46:29

Sporttiming spol. s r.o.

Josef BOHUSLAV

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Margin of Victory

12.405

Avg. Speed

54,080

Best Lap Tm

1:57.955

Best Speed

56,462

Best Lap by

144 - Martin HARMADY

Sverepec-SP 2009 MX1-B+MX2-B v motokrose

MX1B + MX2B

2. Finále

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:18:49

Sverepec 1,850 Km

23.8.2009 16:20



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.

144

23

999

147

34

13

846

322

61

11

711

78

41

22

619

221

658

25

9

616

53

111

85

911

904

7

175

97

706

8

18

19

139

40

95

79

Name
Martin HARMADY
Ľuboš BARAN
Marián ČARNÝ
Miroslav ŠKUBA
Zdenko KUSENDA
Daniel FORGÁČ
František KAPANÍK
Pavol GAJDOŠ
Pavol BELKO
Miroslav ŠUŠKA
Matej KUBOVIČ
Ján DROBEC
Róbert GUOTH
Svetozár ZMEKO
Marek LUKÁŠ
Tomáš KATRIŇÁK
Peter DARMO
Jozef VARECHA
Ivan ĎURIKOVIČ
Peter GREGUŠ
Martin BODNÁR
Ľuboš BUDINSKÝ
Michal PALATINUS
Ján BARTOŇ
Branislav  ZBORAN
Ján ČUNOČKA
Lukáš KONČEK
Ľubomír TROKAN
Richard MACHÁČ
Juraj VELICKÝ
Jozef MORAVČÍK
Jozef FAŠANGA
Peter  FEDOR
Dalibor TRGIŇA
Jozef ČASNÝ
Ivan DROBEC

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Motocykel

HONDA 250

Honda 450

SUZUKI

Suzuki

HONDA

Kawasaki

KTM 250

KTM 250

KTM

Honda CRF 450

Yamaha YZ 250

Kawasaki

YAMAHA

SUZUKI 450

YAMAHA YZ 450

Yamaha

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

Suzuki

YAMAHA

Honda 450CRF

SUZUKI RMY 250

Honda 450

Honda

Suzuki 250RMZ

YAMAHA 250

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

Kawasaki KXF 250

Honda CRF 450

Class

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

MX2 B

MX1 B

R1.

20

25

18

22

15

12

14

10

11

13

7

16

9

8

0

2

6

5

4

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

--

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

--

R2.

25

20

22

18

16

15

12

14

10

8

11

--

7

6

13

9

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

--

0

0

0

--

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Diff

0

0

5

5

14

18

19

21

24

24

27

29

29

31

32

34

34

36

38

40

44

44

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Gap

0

0

5

0

9

4

1

2

3

0

3

2

0

2

1

2

0

2

2

2

4

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total points
45
45
40
40
31
27
26
24
21
21
18
16
16
14
13
11
11
9
7
5
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Sverepec-SP 2009 MX1-B+MX2-B v motokrose

MX1B + MX2B

Celkom

Sverepec 1,850 Km
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